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Dormitory Application

DDormitory Application
Year 2013
Applied Date | zois/o7/11
ID Mo./Mame (2181002
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Housing

Semester

Applied Mo,

AMG KY

and Refund Agreement M ({Language) [ Enaglish VJ

__apdicaton_ | | @ CLICK/HERE

2MD SEMESTER = Student Type | Graduate = Foreigner v
* For new comers, 'address’,'refund bank",'account no.' and * account name' are 'MOT ESSEMTIAL
Grade ¢ Gender ¢
v J Religion v

Address
Cell Phone Mo.
2/4 beds [

#1 Road, Tan &n 2 Industrial Park, Buonmathuot Cit

E-MAIL

Sleep Pattern v

Preferred Roommate

M|

I Dormitory Schedule
Term
Application period
Mate Application
Selection period
Print Bill
Payment

Dormitory Date

From

07/08

08/02
08/05
08/05
08/29

To
07/26

08/02
08/09
08/09
12/24

@ TYPE AND SELECT THE DETAILS

OMNote

1. Due to the lack of the room, the room arrangement cannot be guaranteed your preference.

2. If you do not apply for the dormitory within the application period, the application cannot be

acceptable.

3. vou can Mot Modify your application once submitted.

4, You can Mot Cancel after being selected as resident.

5. If you do not pay the dormitory fees until deadline, the priority to stay in the dormitory will be
given next student on a waiting list automatically.

6. You need to prepare for accepting other culture while you stay in our darmitary.

7. If wou leave your stuff in a room without applying for the dormitory, it will be cleared out.

rou are responsible for your own belongings.

3. Every resident should submit a health check-up result including Tuberculosis Test,

9. After completing online application, please be sure to click “print bill" and print out your bill to make

a payment,

‘ | |Agree @ CHECK THE BOX

ave read and agree to the dormitory regulations expressed in the Housing sgreerment
(see next tab), and will abide by the requlations. I will pay for any demages or losses to the
dormitory property for which I am responsible.
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